
LIFE INSURANE CORPORATION OF INDIA DIVISIONAL OFFICE: FAIZABAD 
POST BASED RECRUITMENT ROSTER AS ON 31.12.2021 01. Name of Post: ASSISTANT02. Method of Recruitment: Direct Recruitment 03. Number of post in the cadre ( Cadre Strength): 152 04. Percentage of Reservation Prescribed SC-21%,ST-1%,OBC-27% 
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WVINV9 HILYMS| 
NYHOVSLVOVHd 
AVgVA HaVHSIY| 

VAHNOW YYWOX 13XNVS| 

L87bS 
SZEVST 
20tbG7 
L6ZbST 

HONIS HS3NIO YvYEOErSZ 
L8TST 

HONIS VLIg9AINS6ZbST 
wHVHS VHSX33a 6£ZS 
A3ANVd NVHONV LOES 

68L 
NI 

88L 
L8 
98 

080 
080 
NE9 
NE9 
N39 
N39 
N39 
NE9 
N39 

NI 

NI 
NI 

LZO7 LOSO paubISey 
NI 
NI 
NI 
NI 

OZO7 pubIsaY Palajad 
LIYAW NO 

NI 
NI 

HVWOX HS3HO1 v8L 
E8L 
8 
8L 
08L 
6L 

321 

A3ONVd WVA3HHS SLZS 
dVHZY QHOW LEZKSZ 

AVaVA HaVHNVS| 69S 
HYMHNd I9NVAHS 9ZST_ 

HONISVWNX HSIHSV LS7SZ_ 
87bSZ 

INOS NnYYL ISZ 

SM3 
OS 

OS 
Sl-OS 
l-os 
9-080 
S7-080 

080 
-080 
EZ-080 
SX)Nn 

NI wvaH VHIIN| 
NI 

080 
80 
O80 
080 
N39 
NE9 
SME 
SMA 

LZOT E0 Z7 paubisaH
vd VHIN 80ZS NI 

NI Vldn9IHONYZ0ZVSZ 
HVWOX SIHaNS| 

HONIS YYNNX HS3TIHA| 
IHVMHSIHVW INVHSIN 9LZrSZ 

VHSIW WYAIHS| 
JVWOX HS3HOVM 

687bSZ 
98LSZ 

NI 02L 

0Z0Z pau6isay pajajad 
LIEW NO 

oZOZ pauÕIsaH pajajag 

69 
89L 
L91 
991 

L6LSZ 
96LST 8 

N39/ 
pasuoyne o80/LS/Os 80/1S/OS 

Jueunujoddy uYSAuSIuny JOyo o Ayuoyane| 
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NI 
WOS 
WaS 
WOS 
Was 
WaS 
Was 
Was 
NOS 

Nas 
Was 
Was 
WaS 
WOS 
Was 
Was 

Was 
Was 
Nas 
Was 
Nas 

NI9 
N39 

0Z0/Z0/LO 
OZ0/Z0/L0 
OZO/z0/L20 
0Z07/70IL0 
0Z07/70IL0 
0Z07/0/L0 
0Z07/70/20 

OTOizo/L0 
OZOT/70/20 
0Z07/70/L0 
OZ0/z0/ZO 
0Z07/20/20 
OTOT/To/20 
0Z07/70/L0 
0Z07/70/LO 

0T0/T0/L0 
Ot0T/T0/20 

0T0T/70/20 
OZ0/z0/20 
OZ07/T0/20 
0Z0/70/20 
OZ07/70/20 
0Z07/Z0/L0 

0Z0/70/20 
OZO/z0/L0_ 
0Z07/70/LO 
OZO7/Z0/L0 
OZ0/70/20 

OZ0/T0IL0 
0Z0/z0/L0 
OZOZ/Z0/L0 
0Z0Z/Z0/20 
0Z0/70/IL0 
0Z07/70120 
0ZO/Z0/L0 

A38Nd yVWOY HS33HSY 
NVCNYY AYVMHSIV 

VAYNVW YVWN GNIAYY 
VAVISVANYS IHYIN| 

INOS HSVHANS| 
VWNY VHONI| 

NI 
Li83W NO 
Li83N NO 

002bSZ 
18LS 
98LS 

9EZ 

SM3 
o80 

NI 
SX3/LE-OgO 
HA/9E O80 

9e 080 
NI 
N 

LET 
0E 
6T 
8T7 

b6ZbSZ 
13Vd TVHSIA 767bST NI 

NI 
TOZ TO 9L peubisay 
NI 

AVavA dvlVHd VHON3AHOVY SSZ97 
dNVN VdIHOHOVS| 

AVOVA ONOS 
VWEA HSVVUd 1LOHEIA|

VAYOVWN VHONVHO HSVIg: SETbS 
VIMNHS HYWNY HS3A3d 

diVdd NNVHA| 
INVWV 

VAVISVAIHS ITVCNV 8L$

080 
080 LOZSZ 

ZOEST 
9T7Sz 

V8O 
ZE080 
LE O80 

(SX)uN1 
(SXa)uN 
SX)N 

9T7 

NI 
N39 NI 88LSZ 

0EZbSZ 
80EbS 

NI 
NI 
NI 

OZ07 paubIseH pajajad| 
NI 

LNEW NO 
LiYIW NNO 
LIYEW NO 
u8IW NO 

N39 
N39 
N39 

N39 
NE9 
N39 
SMA 
SME 
SM 
SME_ 
OS 

OS 

VAHONVS 8Eb9$ 
HONIS NANVWIHEV 

6Z 
8L7 

VAYISVAIHS WVH8NHS 917+SZ 
1HYMIL VHSHILVHd SOZtSZ 
A3ONVd VNVHOYV 0LZb9T 

tEZb9Z 
662bSz 

WaS 917 

WaS 
Was 
Was 
Was 
WaS 
WOS 
WaS 
Was 
WOS 
WOs 
WOS 
WOS 
WaS 
Was 

HONIS JVWOX LNVHSVHd 
AVAVHaVdn HVWOY d33ONYS 

7 
L NI 

Z7-OS 
L2-0S 
o80 

Z-SM3 
LL-SM3 
SME 

(Sxa)un 
(Sxa)un 

HONIS VH3EN 
HVWNY LIHOL| 

HVNON AVNIHAY|T 
HVHYHOV VHONVHO WVAIHS 00EV9T 

HONIS VHAN 87bST 
IHML HVWNY XOTV 6l+9Z 

ONVNV VMNNH| 
HONIS NVAVHVN LIHNV| 

NI 

0ZOZ paubIseY pajajaa LT 

90SbS7 NI 
NI 

0ZOZ paubisay pajajad 

OLT 
SMA 
SM3 
SM3 
N39 
N39 
OS 
OS 
OS 

607 
807 
L07 NI 

608bST 
E6LbST 

NI 902 

L207 E0 0Z paubisa 90Z OS 
07-OS 
6L-OS 
8-OS 

HVWOH NVMVd 9t7bST 
HVNOX dOON| 67v$ 

3HSIHaV 99TbS7 

NI 

NI EOT 
OS WVinvo JVWOX UNOS| L08bSZ LOT S 

Na9/ 
pesuoyne o80/1S/OS 80/LS/OS $eway quauujoddy Oygo 1o Ayuoyane| 

6unujodde 
jo BungeubIs 

4YSAuSIuuny 
paujodde uosiad ayi jo aueN 
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Signature of 

appointing 
authority or other 

authorised 

Whether 
belongs Filled as UR or as Name of the person appointed Date of Remarks reserved for 

SCISTIOB3C 
SI. No. SR NO. o 

Appointment sCISTIOB Kum/SmtShri 

CIGEN officer 

7 
SDM 
SDM 
SDM 
SDM 
SDM 
SDM 

3 

N GEN 
EN 

OBC 

GEN-EXSSM ARUN KUMAR DUBEY 
UMESH KUMAR PANDEY 
PANKAJ YADAV (COM.) 

SHASHANK MAURYA (COM.) 
SATYAM SRIVASTAVA (COM.) 
|ABHISHEK SINGH (COM.) 
PRAVEEN KUMAR RAWAT (COM) 01/10/2021 

DIVYA SHUKLA 
RAMA NAND 
RAHUL AGRAHARI 
RADHEY SHYAM SINGH 
SHIVENDRA PRATAP SINGH 

SHASHANK TIWARI 

236 06/06/2020 
06/06/2020 
23/03/2021 

254329 
254328 
207407 
207459 
225024 
225025 

GEN-EXSM 
OBC-38 

OBC-39 
UR 
UR 

237 IN 
N 

24/05/2021 OBC N 

01/10/2021 
01/10/2021 

GEN 
GEN 

N 

IN 

SC-23 SDM 
SDM 
SDM 

225028 SC N 

225086 
225087 
225088 
225090 

JR 
UR 

EWS-13 
UR 
UR 

EWS-14/ 
OBC40 

GEN N 13/10/20221 
13/10/2021 
13/10/2021 
13/10/2021 
13/10/2021 
13/10/2021 
03/11/2021 

GEN 
EWS 

244 

245 SDM N 

GEN SDM N 246 
SDM 
SDM 
SDM 

IN 
225091 
225092 
230416 SANTOSH KUMAR (COM.) 

GEN 
EWS 
OBC 

N 
248 
249 

IN 

No.of Deletions-97 Net 249-97=152 

Checked by Manager (P&IR) SpEivisional Manager Prepared by 

Zonal Liaison Officer(OBC/EWS) Zonal Liaispn Officer(SCIST/PWDIxSM) 



LIFE INSURANE CORPORATION OF INDIA DIVISIONAL OFFICE: FAIZABAD 
POST BASED RECRUITMENT ROSTER AS ON 31.12.2021 

Name of the post:Assistant 
Total no of posts in the grade as on 31.12.2020: 155 

Class:- Method ot Recruitment: DIRECT 
Posts reserved as per 

% of reservation ? 
Existing Staff Position as on 31.12.2021: 152 Existing No of Employees Surplus (+yShortfal-) YEAR 

OBC EWS 
5 6 
42 1332 

UR SC ST OBC ST OBC ST 
SC 

OBC 
1 

10 11 12 13 14 15 
AS ON 31.12.20200 
Add: Addition during the 

year 2021 
Less: Exits during the 

24 0 42 (-8 (-1 0 2 
1 3 

0 1 
2 

year 2021 
Total as on 31.12.2021 
BACKLOG VACANCIES AS ON 31.12.2021 

0 5 
75 23 23 0 40 14 31 1 41 23 40 -8 

-1 
18 

10 

-

Prepared by Chetked by 
Manager (P&IR) 

Sr.Divisioha/Manager 

Date:- 31/12/2021 
Zonal Liaison Qfficer(OBC/EWs) 

Zonal Liaison Office(SC`T/PWD/xSM) 
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